2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
420
5
7
4
150
165
30˚
160˚
60˚
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
FACP0010 MACH 5  150W  HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
FACP0011 MACH 5  250W  HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
FACP0012 MACH 5  400W  HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
FACP0013 MACH 5  250W  HPS  MH Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
FACP0014 MACH 5  400W  HPS  MH Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
mach 5
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Fully aluminium and glass